
Beispiel Tilgungsplan 

TILGUNGSPLAN 
 Finanzierung: 200.000,00 €  
 Gebühren: 9.572,76 €  
 Kreditbetrag: 209.572,76 €  
 Sollzins: 3,50 %  
 Effektivzins: 4,11 %  
 Zinsperiode: monatlich  
 Kreditrate: 1.215,44 €  
 Laufzeit: 240 Monate  
 Zinsen gesamt: 82.132,26 €  
 Tilgung gesamt: 209.572,76 €  
 Aufwand gesamt: 291.705,02 €  

 

Monat Rate in € Tilgung in € Zinsen in € Restschuld in € 
01.02.2024 1.215,44 604,18 611,25 208.968,58 
01.03.2024 1.215,44 605,95 609,49 208.362,63 
01.04.2024 1.215,44 607,71 607,72 207.754,92 
01.05.2024 1.215,44 609,49 605,95 207.145,43 
01.06.2024 1.215,44 611,26 604,17 206.534,17 
01.07.2024 1.215,44 613,05 602,39 205.921,12 
01.08.2024 1.215,44 614,83 600,60 205.306,29 
01.09.2024 1.215,44 616,63 598,81 204.689,66 
01.10.2024 1.215,44 618,43 597,01 204.071,23 
01.11.2024 1.215,44 620,23 595,21 203.451,00 
01.12.2024 1.215,44 622,04 593,40 202.828,97 
01.01.2025 1.215,44 623,85 591,58 202.205,11 
01.01.2026 14.585,25 7.629,69 6.955,56 194.575,42 
01.01.2027 14.585,25 7.901,06 6.684,19 186.674,36 
01.01.2028 14.585,25 8.182,07 6.403,18 178.492,29 
01.01.2029 14.585,25 8.473,09 6.112,17 170.019,20 
01.01.2030 14.585,25 8.774,45 5.810,80 161.244,75 
01.01.2031 14.585,25 9.086,53 5.498,72 152.158,23 
01.01.2032 14.585,25 9.409,71 5.175,54 142.748,52 
01.01.2033 14.585,25 9.744,38 4.840,87 133.004,14 
01.01.2034 14.585,25 10.090,96 4.494,29 122.913,17 
01.01.2035 14.585,25 10.449,87 4.135,39 112.463,31 
01.01.2036 14.585,25 10.821,54 3.763,72 101.641,77 
01.01.2037 14.585,25 11.206,42 3.378,83 90.435,35 
01.01.2038 14.585,25 11.605,00 2.980,25 78.830,35 
01.01.2039 14.585,25 12.017,76 2.567,49 66.812,59 
01.01.2040 14.585,25 12.445,19 2.140,06 54.367,40 
01.01.2041 14.585,25 12.887,83 1.697,42 41.479,57 
01.01.2042 14.585,25 13.346,21 1.239,04 28.133,36 
01.01.2043 14.585,25 13.820,89 764,36 14.312,46 
01.01.2044 14.585,25 14.312,46 272,79 0,00 

 291.705,02 209.572,76 82.132,26  
 


